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Project Title :REVISED SUBMISSION DRAW
ING FOR THE GROUP HOUSING AT PLOT NO - CH-6 ADITYA W

ORLD CITY INTEGRATED TOW
NSHIP SHAHPUR - BAMHETAGHAZIABAD U.P. ON KHASRA NO- 2248, 2261, 2267, 2268, 2269, 2365, 2367, 2368, 2369, 2370, 2371, 2372, 2373 & 2374

A
AREA STATEMENT

VERSION NO.: 1.0.59
VERSION DATE: 19/03/2021

PROJECT DETAIL :
Site Address:
District:Ghaziabad,Tehsil:Ghaziabad,Village:NA

Plot Use: Residential

Authority: Ghaziabad Development Authority
Plot SubUse: Group Housing

AuthorityClass: Category A
Development Plan: Aaditya W

orld city sec 06
AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA)

Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
CaseTrack: Regular

Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Project Type: Building Permission

Layout Type: NA
Nature of Development: ADDITION OR EXTENSION
Casetype: Revision
Development Area: New Area
SubDevelopment Area: Other Town Area
Special Project: NA
Site Address:
District:Ghaziabad,Tehsil:Ghaziabad,Village:NA
AREA DETAILS :

Sq.Mts.
1.

Area of Plot As per record
-

Document Area
53000.00

As per site condition
53000.00

Area of Plot Considered
53000.00

2.
Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads

0.00
(b)Any reservations

0.00
Total(a + b)

0.00
3.

Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT
53000.00

4.
%

 of Green and open space (Reqd.)
5300.00

%
 of Green and open space (Prop)

7947.98
Green and open space

7947.98
Balance area of Plot(1 - 4)

45052.02
Plot Area For Coverage

53000.00
Plot Area For FAR

53000.00
    Perm. FAR Area (2.50)

132500.00
    Incentive FAR against EW

S and LIG
24235.95

5.
Total Perm. FAR area (2.96)

156735.95
6.

Total Built up area permissible at:
Permissible Coverage area (40.00 %

)
21200.00

Proposed Coverage Area (2.41 %
)

1276.10
    Existing Building Coverage area (16.39 %

)
8684.34

Total Prop. Coverage Area (18.79 %
)

9960.44
Balance coverage area (21.21 %

)
11239.56

Proposed Area at:
-

Proposed Built up
Existing Built up

Proposed F.S.I
Existing F.S.I

Lower Basement
Floor

34912.86
0.00

100.46
0.00

Upper Basement
Floor

34912.86
0.00

100.46
0.00

Ground And Parking
Floor

1412.80
0.00

745.78
0.00

First Floor
1488.84

0.00
1234.07

0.00
Second Floor

1499.56
0.00

1236.75
0.00

Third Floor
1499.56

0.00
1236.75

0.00
Fourth Floor

1499.56
0.00

1236.75
0.00

Fifth Floor
1499.56

0.00
1236.75

0.00
Sixth Floor

1499.56
0.00

1236.75
0.00

Seventh Floor
1499.56

0.00
1236.75

0.00
Eighth Floor

1488.84
0.00

1234.07
0.00

Ninth Floor
1499.56

0.00
1236.75

0.00
Tenth Floor

1499.56
0.00

1236.75
0.00

Eleventh Floor
1499.56

0.00
1236.75

0.00
Twelfth Floor

1499.56
0.00

1236.75
0.00

Thirteenth Floor
1488.84

0.00
1234.07

0.00
Fourteenth Floor

1499.56
0.00

1236.75
0.00

Fifteenth Floor
1499.56

0.00
1236.75

0.00
Sixteenth Floor

1499.56
0.00

1236.75
0.00

Seventeenth Floor
1499.56

0.00
1236.75

0.00
Eighteenth Floor

1499.56
0.00

1236.75
0.00

Nineteenth Floor
1499.56

0.00
1236.75

0.00
Terrace Floor

132.90
0.00

0.00
0.00

Total Area:
99830.90

0.00
24436.91

0.00
Existing Building FAR Area:

143303.03
Total FAR Area:

143503.95
AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area:

126.96
Built up area:

126.96
Existing Building BUA Area:

148989.90
Total BuiltUp Area:

248947.82
Proposed F.S.I. consumed:

2.71
C.

Tenement Statement
4.

Tenement Proposed At:
All Floors

17.00
5.

Total Tenements (3 + 4)
17

E.
Parking Statement

1.
Parking Space Required as per Regulations:

233.75
2.

Proposed Parking Space:
69768.35
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40.60  Proposed Rear Setback PLOT NO - GH-6 ADITYA WORLD CITY 
INTEGRATED TOWNSHIP
SHAHPUR-BAMHETA GHAZIABAD
40.60  Proposed Rear Setback PLOT NO - GH-6 ADITYA WORLD CITY 
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15.10  Proposed Side2 Setback PLOT NO - GH-6 ADITYA WORLD CITY 
INTEGRATED TOWNSHIP
SHAHPUR-BAMHETA GHAZIABAD

145.87  Proposed Front Setback PLOT NO - GH-6 ADITYA WORLD CITY 
INTEGRATED TOWNSHIP
SHAHPUR-BAMHETA GHAZIABAD
145.87  Proposed Front Setback PLOT NO - GH-6 ADITYA WORLD CITY 
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NO OF FLOORS: 20
BLDG HT: 64.10 MT.
M N (PROPOSED BLOCK)
M N-1 (PROPOSED BLOCK)
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T

UGW
T

UGW
T

GUARD RM

GUARD RM

P.W
.s

P.W
.s

P.W
.s

SW.POOL

S.TANK

RW
H (10000.00 ltr)-1

RW
H (10000.00 ltr)-2

RW
H (10000.00 ltr)-3

UP
DN

P
8

P
6

P
7

P
5

P
4

P
3

P
1

P
2

P
1

P
1

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

30.95

4.90

13.20

7.80

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

8.23

9.23

12.23

3.00

9.23

11.83

3.00

14.83

11.60

9.00

3.00

12.00

14.60

3.00

5.15

15.10

14.95

3.53

2.74

30.41

0.82

4.13

0.82

3.76

10.070.34

7.62

41.48

3.90

1.04

3.31

1.72

1.97

3.28

6.70

3.28
1.97

0.49

1.31

1.23

1.99

1.04

3.30

7.28

3.30

0.53

0.830.44

1.05

0.99

1.37 1.91

6.55

3.76

0.38

1.32

0.60

1.96

6.63

3.09

6.63

1.97

0.60

1.32

0.38

3.76

3.21

3.83

3.21

3.76

0.38

1.32

0.60

1.97

6.63

3.09

6.63

1.96

0.60

1.32

0.38

3.76

6.55

1.92

1.37

1.43

1.88

0.53

3.30

7.28

3.30

1.04

3.31

1.72

1.97

3.28

6.70

3.28

1.97

1.72

3.31

1.04

3.90

7.29

3.90

0.53

1.88

1.32

2.93

5.80

9.53

30.63

9.46

5.80

2.93

1.32

1.88

0.52

3.30

5.74

0.60

1.55

17.35

6.87

3.35

0.99

1.88

7.41

1.43

0.71

1.85

2.31

3.50

0.64

7.37

0.647.03

2.31

1.850.711.43

7.41

1.88

7.86

4.84

1.311.09

3.94

3.42

1.19

1.94

3.94

1.09

1.31

4.85

3.281.03

3.40

3.28

3.11

4.24

4.27

4.65

3.96

1.85

3.71

1.60

1.50

0.22

3.26

5.96

1.73

0.90

6.71

3.46

4.25

3.47

6.71

0.90

1.73

5.96

3.26

0.22

1.50

1.60

3.58

1.85

2.93

0.815.34

0.42

2.32

3.17

3.39

0.87

1.75

2.29

2.40

3.69

5.36

1.94

2.93 0.72 1.36

0.65

3.49

1.70

2.13

1.87

1.360.72

2.93

1.94

3.94

1.09

1.31

4.84

3.28

1.03

3.40

3.28

3.10

1.78

1.90

1.00

2.38

4.17

3.46

2.80

0.18

0.48

0.07

2.06

3.32

2.06

0.070.48

0.18

2.80

3.46

4.17

2.38

1.00

1.90

1.78

3.10

3.28

3.39

1.03

3.28

4.84

1.311.09

3.94

3.42

1.19

1.94

3.94

1.09

1.31

4.85

3.28 1.03

3.40

3.28

3.11

4.24

4.27

4.65

3.96

1.85

3.71

1.60

1.50

0.22

3.26

5.96

1.73 0.90

6.71

3.46

4.25

3.47

6.71

0.90

1.73

5.96

3.26

0.22

1.50

1.60

3.58

1.85

2.93

0.81 5.34

0.42

2.32

3.17

3.39

0.87

1.75

2.29

2.40

3.69

5.36

1.94

2.930.721.36

0.65

3.49

1.70

2.13

1.87

1.36

0.72

2.93

1.94

3.94

1.09

1.31

4.84

3.28

1.03

3.40

3.28

3.10

1.78

1.90

1.00

2.38

4.17

3.46

2.80

0.18

0.48

0.07

2.06

3.32

2.06

0.07 0.48

0.18

2.80

3.46

4.17

2.38

1.001.90

1.78

3.10

3.28

3.39

1.03

3.28

3.51

3.40 0.23

1.94

3.18

1.95

0.23

3.39

3.51

4.17

2.38

1.00

1.90

1.78

3.10

3.28

3.39

1.03

3.28

4.84

1.31

1.09

3.95

1.94 0.15

1.50

2.70

1.94

5.35

3.69

2.40

2.29

1.76

0.87

3.39

3.16

2.33

0.42

5.34

0.81

2.82

1.87

3.42

1.60 1.50

0.22

3.26

5.96

1.73

0.90

6.71
3.47

4.25

3.46

6.71

0.90

1.73

5.96

3.26

0.22

1.50

1.60

3.87

0.11

1.88

1.98

5.97

4.42

4.27

2.25

2.24

3.46

6.71

0.90

1.73

5.96

3.14

0.22

1.61

2.97

1.62

0.22

3.14

6.86

8.44

3.46

2.24

1.00

1.90

1.00

2.38

4.17

3.51

3.40

0.23

1.94

3.18

1.95

0.23

3.39

3.51

4.17

2.38

1.00

1.90

1.78

3.10

3.28

3.39

1.03

3.28

4.84
1.31

1.09

3.95

1.94

0.15

1.50

2.70

1.94

5.35

3.69

2.40

2.29

1.76

0.87

3.39

3.16

2.33

0.42

5.34

0.81

2.82

1.87

3.42

1.60

1.50

0.22

3.26

5.96

1.73

0.90

6.71

3.47

4.25

3.46

6.71

0.90 1.73

5.96

3.26

0.22

1.50

1.60

3.87

0.11

1.88

1.98

5.97

4.42

4.27

2.25

2.24

3.46

6.71

0.90 1.73

5.96

3.14

0.22

1.61

2.971.62

0.22

3.14

6.86

8.44

3.46

2.24

1.00

1.90

1.00

2.38

4.17

8.44

3.46

2.24

1.00

1.90

1.00

2.38

4.16

3.51

3.40

0.23

1.95

3.18

1.94

0.23

3.40

3.51

4.17

2.38

1.00

1.90

1.78

3.10

3.28

3.39

1.03

3.28

4.85

1.31

1.09

3.95

1.94

0.15

1.50

2.70

1.94

5.36

3.69

2.40

2.29

1.75

0.87

3.39

3.16

2.33

0.42

5.34

0.81

2.82

1.87

3.42

1.60

1.50

0.21

3.26

5.96

1.73

0.90

6.71

3.46

4.25

3.46

6.71

0.901.73

5.96

3.25

0.22

1.50

1.60

3.88

0.11

1.88

2.00

5.97

4.40

4.27

2.25

2.24

3.46

6.71

0.901.73

5.96

3.14

0.21

1.62

2.97 1.62

0.22

3.14

6.86

8.44

3.46

2.24

1.00

1.90

1.00

2.38

4.16

3.51

3.400.23

1.95

3.18

1.94

0.23

3.40

3.51

4.17

2.38

1.00

1.90

1.78

3.10

3.28

3.39

1.03

3.28

4.85

1.31

1.09

3.95

1.940.15

1.50

2.70

1.94

5.36

3.69

2.40

2.29

1.75

0.87

3.39

3.16

2.33

0.42

5.34

0.81

2.82

1.87

3.42

1.601.50

0.21

3.26

5.96

1.73

0.90

6.71

3.46

4.25

3.46

6.71

0.90

1.73

5.96

3.25

0.22

1.50

1.60

3.88

0.11

1.88

2.00

5.97

4.40

4.27

2.25

2.24

3.46

6.71

0.90

1.73

5.96

3.14

0.21

1.62

2.97

1.62

0.22

3.14

6.86

4.85

1.31

1.09

3.95

1.94

1.19

3.42

3.94

1.091.31

4.84

3.28

1.03

3.40

3.28

3.11

1.78

1.90

1.00

2.38

4.17

3.46

2.80

0.18

0.48

0.07

2.06

3.32

2.06

0.07

0.48

0.18

2.80

3.46

4.17

2.38

1.00

1.90

1.78

3.10

3.28

3.40

1.03

3.28

4.84

1.32

1.09

3.94

1.94

2.93

0.711.36

1.87

2.13

1.70

3.49

0.65

1.36

0.72

2.93

1.94

5.35

3.69

2.40

2.29

1.75

0.87

3.40

3.16

2.32

0.42

5.34

0.81

2.94

1.85

3.58

1.60

1.50

0.22

3.26

5.96

1.73

0.90

6.71

3.47

4.25

3.47

6.71

0.901.73

5.96

3.26

0.22

1.50

1.60

3.71

1.85

3.96

4.05

0.07

0.60

4.20

4.24

3.10

3.28

3.39

1.03

3.28

4.85

1.31

1.09

3.95

1.94

1.19

3.42

3.94

1.09

1.31

4.84

3.28

1.03

3.40

3.28

3.11

1.78

1.90

1.00

2.38

4.17

3.46

2.800.18

0.480.07

2.06

3.32

2.06

0.07

0.48

0.18

2.80

3.46

4.17

2.38

1.00

1.90

1.78

3.10

3.28

3.40

1.03

3.28

4.84

1.321.09

3.94

1.94

2.93

0.71

1.36

1.87

2.13

1.70

3.49

0.65

1.36

0.72

2.93

1.94

5.35

3.69

2.40

2.29

1.75

0.87

3.40

3.16

2.32

0.42

5.34

0.81

2.94

1.85

3.58

1.601.50

0.22

3.26

5.96

1.73

0.90

6.71

3.47

4.25

3.47

6.71

0.90

1.73

5.96

3.26

0.22

1.50

1.60

3.71

1.85

3.96

4.05

0.07

0.60

4.20

4.24

3.10

3.28

3.39

1.03

3.28

3.28

1.03

3.40

3.28

3.10

4.68

3.22

4.72

3.11

3.28

3.40

1.03

3.28

4.84

1.321.09

3.94

1.94

2.81

1.741.67

4.40

0.96 1.371.40

0.21

3.25

5.96

1.73

1.50

1.43

0.60

3.74

0.60

1.54

4.06

4.35

4.06

1.55

0.60

3.73

0.60

1.43

1.50

1.73

5.96

3.26

0.21

1.40

1.37

1.89

6.37

3.61

1.71

3.92

1.09

1.31

4.84

4.85

1.31

1.09

3.95

1.94

1.19

3.42

3.94

1.09

1.31

4.84

3.28

1.03

3.40

3.28

3.11

1.78

1.90

1.00

2.38

4.17

3.46

2.80 0.18

0.48 0.07

2.06

3.32

2.06

0.07

0.48

0.18

2.80

3.46

4.17

2.38

1.00

1.90

1.78

3.10

3.28

3.40

1.03

3.28

4.84

1.32

1.09

3.94

1.94

2.93

0.71

1.36

1.87

2.13

1.70

3.49

0.65

1.36

0.72

2.93

1.94

5.35

3.69

2.40

2.29

1.75

0.87

3.40

3.16

2.32

0.42

5.34

0.81

2.94

1.85

3.58

1.60

1.50

0.22

3.26

5.96

1.73

0.90

6.71

3.47

4.25

3.47

6.71

0.90

1.73

5.96

3.26

0.22

1.50

1.60

3.71

1.85

3.96

4.05

0.07

0.60

4.20

4.24

3.10

3.28

3.39

1.03

3.28

3.28

1.03

3.40

3.28

3.10

4.68

3.22

4.72

3.11

3.28

3.40

1.03

3.28

4.84

1.32

1.09

3.94

1.94

2.81

1.74 1.67

4.40

0.961.37 1.40

0.21

3.25

5.96

1.73

1.50

1.43

0.60

3.74

0.60

1.54

4.06

4.35

4.06

1.55

0.60

3.73

0.60

1.43

1.50

1.73

5.96

3.26

0.21

1.40

1.37

1.89

6.37

3.61

1.71

3.92

1.09

1.31

4.84

24.62(AMT)

19.55(AMT)3.32(AMT)

13.64(AMT)

15.78(AMT)

11.51(AMT)

11.71(AMT)

11.71(AMT)

3.21(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.87(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.87(AMT)

3.87(AMT)

3.88(AMT)

3.87(AMT)

68.79

7.13

5.45

27.49

1.76

32.70

1.52

42.78

143.82

8.85

49.48

44.14

16.97

7.27

17.74

15.90

63.65

55.65

9.17

38.81

62.01

94.84

49.21

44.59

16.97

7.27

17.74

69.12

87.78
5.26

5.75

55.65

3.07

41.23

31.85

116.53

112.83

290.47

23.92

4.90

2.68

37.39

3.21(ROAD)

4.34(ROAD)

22.00(ROAD) 18.20(ROAD)

94.48(ROAD)

6.00(ROAD)

119.89(ROAD)

6.00(ROAD)

58.16(ROAD)

6.00(ROAD)

123.19(ROAD)

6.00(ROAD)

6.00(ROAD)

50.28(ROAD)

43.38(ROAD)

26.99(ROAD)

9.01(ROAD)

34.40(ROAD)

34.01(ROAD)

51.27(ROAD)

145.18(ROAD)

6.00(ROAD)

51.35(ROAD)

6.00(ROAD)

24.48(ROAD)

13.47(ROAD)

0.33(ROAD)

24.09(ROAD)

15.96(ROAD)

N

Area : 114.93

Area : 566.87

Area : 719.37

Area : 348.95

Area : 739.11

Area : 813.06

Area : 871.09

Area : 308.12

Area : 356.83

Area : 500.27

Area : 37.59

Area : 15.02

Area : 15.02
Area : 15.02

Area : 15.02

Area : 15.02

Area : 6366.22

Area : 1581.76

Area : 114.93

Area : 566.87

Area : 719.37

Area : 348.95

Area : 739.11

Area : 813.06

Area : 871.09

Area : 308.12

Area : 356.83

Compound Wall ( HT=1.50mt.; GRILL HT=0.90mt. )

Compound Wall ( HT=1.50mt.; GRILL HT=0.90mt. ) Compound Wall ( HT=1.50mt.; GRILL HT=0.90mt. )

Sanctioned Structure

Sanctioned Structure-1
Sanctioned Structure-2

Sanctioned Structure-3
Sanctioned Structure-4

Sanctioned Structure-5Sanctioned Structure-6

Sanctioned Structure-7

Sanctioned Structure-8
Sanctioned Structure-9

Sanctioned Structure-10

Sanctioned Structure-11

Sanctioned Structure-12

Sanctioned Structure-13

Sanctioned Structure-14

Sanctioned Structure-15
Sanctioned Structure-16

Sanctioned Structure-17

Sanctioned Structure-18

Garbage Collection
Center

Garbage
Collection
 Center

Garbage Collection Center

Garbage Collection Center

Garbage Collection
 Center

For informal Area Kiosk/booth/Plateform

Nursery School

LAYOUT GREEN -1
6379.759 SQ. MTR

LAYOUT GREEN -2
1581.75 SQ. MTR

9.0 MT WIDE Internal Road

24.0 MT W
IDE Internal Road

6.0 MT W
IDE Internal Road

6.0 MT WIDE Internal Road

6.0 MT W
IDE Internal Road

6.0 MT W
IDE Internal Road

6.0 MT WIDE Internal Road

6.0 MT WIDE Internal Road

9.0 MT WIDE Internal Road

24.0 MT W
IDE MAINROAD Approved Internal Road

PLOT NO - GH-6 ADITYA W
ORLD CITY

INTEGRATED TOW
NSHIP

SHAHPUR-BAMHETA GHAZIABAD

S+19

G+19
G+19

S+19

G+19
G+19

connected at 5th,
10th& 15th floor

connected at 5th,
10th& 15th floor

3415X3415
DUSTBIN

W
=1550

T=300
R=150

STAIRCASE
TO BASEMENT

STAIRCASE
TO BASEM

ENT

W
=1500

T=300
R=150

connected at 5th,
10th& 15th floor

connected at 5th,
10th& 15th floor

connected at 5th,
10th& 15th floor

connected at 5th,
10th& 15th floor

SERVICE
LIFT

1950X1950

LIFT
2550X1950

LIFT
2550X1950

ESS

3415X3415
DUSTBIN

3415X3415
DUSTBIN

3415X3415
DUSTBIN

3415X3415
DUSTBIN GUARD RM

.
12.00 SQ.M

.

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19
S+19

Slope 1:10

REQUIRED LAYOUT GREEN AREA
(@

 15%
 OF TOTAL PLOT AREA)    = 7950.000 SQ.M

.
PROVIDE LAYOUT  AREA (15.019 %

) = 7960.015 SQ.M
.

G+19

S+19
S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19
S+19

S+19
S+19

24.00 M. WIDE ROAD

9.0 M
 W

IDE  (W
AY TO PARK )

Slope 1:10
Slope 1:10

PROPOSED BLOCK-M
 N

BLOCK-B
EXISTING
BLOCK-N

EXISTING
BLOCK-P

EXISTING
BLOCK-J

EXISTING
BLOCK-K

BLOCK-H

EXISTING
BLOCK-G

EXISTING
BLOCK-F

BLOCK-E
EXISTING
BLOCK-D

EXISTING
BLOCK-C

EXISTING
BLOCK-A

GUARD RM
.

12.00 SQ.M
.

S.T.P - BELOW

DOM
. TANK BELOW

CAP. 125KL
FIRE TANK BELOW

CAP. 150KL

NURSERY
SCHOOL

KIOSK BOOTH

GUARD RM
.

12.00 SQ.M
.

10M
T. W

IDE ENTRY GATE
10.0 M

T. W
IDE EXIT GATE

BASEMENT LINE

BASEMENT LINE

OTHER LAND
AREA = 58.620 SQ.M

.

AREA FOR SERVICES
(DG SET &
TRANSFORM

ER )

6.0 M WIDE
DRIVE WAY

10.5 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

9.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

9.0 M
 W

IDE
DRIVE W

AY

EXISTING
COM

M
UNITY FACILITY

( GROUND FLOOR )

BASEM
ENT LINE

6.0 M
 W

IDE
DRIVE W

AY

BASEMENT LINE
SET BACK LINE

BASEMENT LINE

SET BACK LINE

BASEMNET LINE

SET BACK LINE

SET BACK
LINE

BASEM
ENT LINE

SET BACK LINE

BASEMENT LINE
SET BACK LINE

 BOUNDARY WALL

 BOUNDARY WALL

 BOUNDARY W
ALL

 BOUNDARY WALL

 BOUNDARY W
ALL

 BOUNDARY W
ALL

EXISTING
CONVENIENT SHOPS &
 1 BR UNIT (G+4)

BASEM
ENT LINE

SET BACK LINE

BASEM
ENT LINE

SET BACK LINE

ENTRY

EXIT

PROPOSED  45.00 M WIDE
MASTER PLAN ROAD

30.00 M WIDE MASTER PLAN
GREEN30.00 M WIDE MASTER PLAN

GREEN

6.0 M
 W

IDE
DRIVE W

AY

9.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

9.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

9.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

6.0 M
 W

IDE DRIVE W
AY

6.0 M
 W

IDE DRIVE W
AY

6.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

9.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

9.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

6.0 M
 W

IDE DRIVE W
AY

6.0 M
 W

IDE DRIVE W
AY

9.0 M
 W

IDE DRIVE W
AY

9.0 M
 W

IDE DRIVE W
AY

9.0 M
 W

IDE DRIVE W
AY

SET BACE LINE

BASEM
ENT LINE

SITE PLAN
 (Scale - 1:500)

Color Notes

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD W

IDENING AREA)
FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA

Green and open space Area
Name

Prop. Area
LAYOUT GREEN -2
1581.75 SQ. MTR

1581.76

LAYOUT GREEN -1
6379.759 SQ. MTR

6366.22

FAR & Tenement Details
Building

No. of
Same
Bldg

Gross
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions From Gross BUA(Area in Sq.mt.)
Total
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.)

Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
Unit

Duct(Void, Duct, Chowk)
Mumty

Lift
Lift
Machine

Lift
Lobby

Balcony
Accessory Use

Parking
Resi.

M N
(PROPOSED BLOCK)

1
100392.23

561.33
99830.90

901.28
447.04

42.21
429.66

3532.71
69825.72

69754.19
24436.91

24436.91
17

Grand
Total :

1
100392.23

561.33
99830.90

901.28
447.04

42.21
429.66

3532.71
69825.72

69754.19
24436.91

24436.91
17

Existing Building Details
Name

Use
SubUse

Structure
Height

Floor No
FAR Area

BUA Area
Sanctioned
Structure-11

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-10

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-7

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-8

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-9

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-3

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-4

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-1

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-2

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-6

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-5

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-12

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-13

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-15

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-16

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-17

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-18

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Sanctioned
Structure-14

Residential
Group
Housing

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

Parking Check (Table 7b)
Vehicle Type

Reqd.
Prop.

No.

Reduced Reqd
Parking (Incase of
Plot having
RW

Area
surrendered FOC)

Area
No.

Area

Total Car
17

-
233.75

0
0.00

Other Parking
-

-
-

-
69768.35

Total
233.75

69768.35

Building USE/SUBUSE Details
Building
Name

Building
Use

Building
SubUse

Building
Use
Group

Building
Type

Building
Structure

No Of
Residential Units

Floor
Name

Floor
Use

Floor
SubUse

FAR
Name

FAR
Use

FAR
SubUse

M N
(PROPOSED BLOCK)

Residential
Group
Housing

-
Highrise

17

LOW
ER

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
Residential + Parking +GARAGE

Group
Housing

Residential FAR
Residential

Group
Housing

Residential FAR
Residential

Group
Housing

UPPER
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

Residential + Parking +GARAGE
Group
Housing

Residential FAR
Residential

Group
Housing

Residential FAR
Residential

Group
Housing

GROUND
AND
PARKING
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential + Parking
Group
Housing

Residential FAR
Residential

LIG
Housing

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential
Group
Housing

Residential FAR
Residential

LIG
Housing

TYPICAL
-2,3,4,6,7,9,11,12,14,16,17,18,19 FLOOR PLAN

Residential
Group
Housing

Residential FAR
Residential

LIG
Housing

TYPICAL
- 5,10,15
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential
Group
Housing

Residential FAR
Residential

LIG
Housing

TYPICAL
- 8,13
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential
Group
Housing

Residential FAR
Residential

LIG
Housing

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN
Residential

Group
Housing

-
-

-

Tree Details (Table 3h)
Plot

Name
Nos Of Trees

Reqd
Prop

PLOT NO - GH-6 ADITYA
W

ORLD CITY
INTEGRATED TOW

NSHIP
SHAHPUR-BAMHETA
GHAZIABAD

Tree
265

615

Required Parking(Table 7a)
Building
Name

Type
SubUse

Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units
Car

Parking
space reqd
for every

Prop.
Reqd./Unit

Reqd.
Prop.

M N
(PROPOSED
BLOCK)

Residential
Group
Housing

0 - 50
1

-
-

-
-

50 - 100
1

-
1.00

-
-

100 - 150
1

-
1.25

-
-

> 150
1

-
1.50

-
-

> 0
1

-
-

-
-

LIG Housing
> 0

1
17.00

1.00
17

-
Total :

-
-

-
-

17
0

Buildingwise Floor FAR Details
Floor Name

Building Name
Total

M N (PROPOSED BLOCK)
Proposed Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Lower Basement
Floor

34912.86
100.46

34912.86
100.46

Upper Basement
Floor

34912.86
100.46

34912.86
100.46

Ground And Parking
Floor

1412.80
745.78

1412.80
745.78

First Floor
1488.84

1234.07
1488.84

1234.07
Second Floor

1499.56
1236.75

1499.56
1236.75

Third Floor
1499.56

1236.75
1499.56

1236.75
Fourth Floor

1499.56
1236.75

1499.56
1236.75

Fifth Floor
1499.56

1236.75
1499.56

1236.75
Sixth Floor

1499.56
1236.75

1499.56
1236.75

Seventh Floor
1499.56

1236.75
1499.56

1236.75
Eighth Floor

1488.84
1234.07

1488.84
1234.07

Ninth Floor
1499.56

1236.75
1499.56

1236.75
Tenth Floor

1499.56
1236.75

1499.56
1236.75

Eleventh Floor
1499.56

1236.75
1499.56

1236.75
Twelfth Floor

1499.56
1236.75

1499.56
1236.75

Thirteenth Floor
1488.84

1234.07
1488.84

1234.07
Fourteenth Floor

1499.56
1236.75

1499.56
1236.75

Fifteenth Floor
1499.56

1236.75
1499.56

1236.75
Sixteenth Floor

1499.56
1236.75

1499.56
1236.75

Seventeenth Floor
1499.56

1236.75
1499.56

1236.75
Eighteenth Floor

1499.56
1236.75

1499.56
1236.75

Nineteenth Floor
1499.56

1236.75
1499.56

1236.75
Terrace Floor

132.90
0.00

132.90
0.00

Total:
99830.90

24436.91
99830.90

24436.91

Balcony Calculations Table
FLOOR

SIZE
AREA

TOTAL AREA
GROUND AND PARKING
FLOOR PLAN

1.50 X 3.54 X 4 X 1
21.20

90.59

1.48 X 1.50 X 4 X 1
8.88

1.50 X 2.03 X 4 X 1
12.16

1.50 X 2.30 X 3 X 1
10.35

1.50 X 1.82 X 3 X 1
8.16

1.50 X 1.74 X 3 X 1
7.83

1.50 X 2.23 X 3 X 1
10.02

1.50 X 1.81 X 1 X 1
2.71

1.50 X 3.01 X 1 X 1
4.51

1.50 X 3.18 X 1 X 1
4.77

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
1.50 X 3.54 X 4 X 1

21.20
174.43

1.48 X 1.50 X 4 X 1
8.88

1.50 X 2.03 X 4 X 1
12.16

1.50 X 2.30 X 3 X 1
10.35

1.50 X 1.82 X 3 X 1
8.16

1.50 X 1.74 X 3 X 1
7.83

1.50 X 2.23 X 3 X 1
10.02

1.50 X 3.18 X 5 X 1
23.85

1.50 X 1.81 X 5 X 1
13.55

1.50 X 2.89 X 4 X 1
16.88

1.50 X 3.89 X 4 X 1
23.32

1.50 X 2.33 X 4 X 1
13.72

1.50 X 3.01 X 1 X 1
4.51

TYPICAL -
2,3,4,6,7,9,11,12,14,16,17,18,19 FLOOR PLAN

1.50 X 3.18 X 5 X 13
310.05

2406.95

1.50 X 1.81 X 5 X 13
176.15

1.50 X 2.89 X 4 X 13
219.44

1.50 X 3.89 X 4 X 13
303.16

1.50 X 2.33 X 4 X 13
178.36

1.62 X 1.66 X 4 X 13
139.36

1.50 X 3.54 X 4 X 13
275.60

1.48 X 1.50 X 4 X 13
115.44

1.50 X 2.03 X 4 X 13
158.08

1.50 X 2.30 X 3 X 13
134.55

1.50 X 1.82 X 3 X 13
106.08

1.50 X 1.74 X 3 X 13
101.79

1.50 X 2.23 X 3 X 13
130.26

1.50 X 3.01 X 1 X 13
58.63

TYPICAL - 5,10,15 FLOOR
PLAN

1.50 X 3.54 X 4 X 3
63.60

555.45

1.48 X 1.50 X 4 X 3
26.64

1.50 X 2.03 X 4 X 3
36.48

1.50 X 2.30 X 3 X 3
31.05

1.50 X 1.82 X 3 X 3
24.48

1.50 X 1.74 X 3 X 3
23.49

1.50 X 2.23 X 3 X 3
30.06

1.50 X 3.18 X 5 X 3
71.55

1.50 X 1.81 X 5 X 3
40.65

1.50 X 2.89 X 4 X 3
50.64

1.50 X 3.89 X 4 X 3
69.96

1.50 X 2.33 X 4 X 3
41.16

1.50 X 3.01 X 1 X 3
13.53

1.62 X 1.66 X 4 X 3
32.16

TYPICAL - 8,13 FLOOR
PLAN

1.50 X 3.54 X 4 X 2
42.40

348.86

1.48 X 1.50 X 4 X 2
17.76

1.50 X 2.03 X 4 X 2
24.32

1.50 X 2.30 X 3 X 2
20.70

1.50 X 1.82 X 3 X 2
16.32

1.50 X 1.74 X 3 X 2
15.66

1.50 X 2.23 X 3 X 2
20.04

1.50 X 3.18 X 5 X 2
47.70

1.50 X 1.81 X 5 X 2
27.10

1.50 X 2.89 X 4 X 2
33.76

1.50 X 3.89 X 4 X 2
46.64

1.50 X 2.33 X 4 X 2
27.44

1.50 X 3.01 X 1 X 2
9.02

Total
-

-
3576.28

... ...

17.
PROPOSED  NO OF PARKING

16.
REQUIRED NO OF PARKING

...
11.

PROPOSED FIFTH FLOOR AREA

...
10.

PROPOSED FOURTH FLOOR AREA

..
9.

PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR AREA

PROPOSED UPPER BASEM
ENT FLOOR AREA

...
5.

....
2.

AREA FOR ROAD W
IDENING

..

15.

14.

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR AREA

 FLOOR FINSH LVL,

100300

100TH. P:C:C (TYP.) 600

10 @200c/c 

RETAINING WALL

R/F AS/DET.

10 @200c/c 

12 @150c/c 

Ld.

100300

100TH. P:C:C (TYP.)

 FLOOR FINSH LVL,

COLUMN

R/F AS/DET.

10 @200c/c 

Ld.

12 @150c/c 

600

300
(TYP.)

Ld.

75 M
M

 THICK P.C.C. (1:4:8)

AS/SITE1000

230

75 150150150150

1000

345
460

575
690

...... ...

6.

PROPOSED LOW
ER BASEM

ENT FLOOR AREA

 LIFT M
ACHINE ROOM

 AREA
12.

GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE (30%
) 

PERM
ISSIBLE  F. A. R. (2.5) 

PERM
ISSIBLE   

4.

....
 PROPOSED F. A. R. =  [+]

13.
...... .......

3.8.

53000.0

7.

PROPOSED M
UM

TY +  

 PROPOSED TOTAL COVERED AREA  [ 3 +7+ 9]

SQ.M
TR.

S.NO.

1.

PARTICULARS

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR AREA

PLOT AREA

AREA STATEM
ENT

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR AREA

[ AS PER STRUCTURE  DRG.]
(NOT TO SCALE)

FOUNDATION DETAIL

NATURAL

(230 X 300)
TIE BEAM
PLINTH LEVEL

GROUND LLVL

ROAD  LEVEL

W
AY TO PARK

 WIDE ROAD
24.00 M.

PROPOSED SITE

OTHER PROPERTIES

OTHER PROPERTIES

OTHER PROPERTIES

 (N.T.S.)
KEY PLAN

 MASTER PLAN ROADPROPOSED  45.00 M WIDE

Building :M N (PROPOSED BLOCK)
Floor
Name

Gross
Builtup
Area

Deductions From Gross BUA(Area in Sq.mt.)
Total
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed

FAR Area (Sq.mt.)
Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
Unit

Duct(Void, Duct, Chowk)
Mumty

Lift
Lift
Machine

Lift
Lobby

Balcony
Accessory Use

Parking
Resi.

Lower
Basement Floor

34912.86
0.00

34912.86
0.00

20.32
0.00

19.53
0.00

34912.86
34629.07

100.46
100.46

00
Upper
Basement Floor

34912.86
0.00

34912.86
0.00

20.32
0.00

19.53
0.00

34912.86
34629.07

100.46
100.46

00
Ground
And
Parking
Floor

1439.53
26.73

1412.80
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
90.59

0.00
496.05

745.78
745.78

02

First
Floor

1515.57
26.73

1488.84
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
174.39

0.00
0.00

1234.07
1234.07

02
Second
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Third
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Fourth
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Fifth
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

00
Sixth
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Seventh
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Eighth
Floor

1515.57
26.73

1488.84
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
174.39

0.00
0.00

1234.07
1234.07

00
Ninth
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Tenth
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

00
Eleventh
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Twelfth
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Thirteenth Floor

1515.57
26.73

1488.84
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
174.39

0.00
0.00

1234.07
1234.07

00
Fourteenth Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Fifteenth
Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

00
Sixteenth Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Seventeenth Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Eighteenth Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Nineteenth Floor

1526.29
26.73

1499.56
40.53

20.32
0.00

19.53
182.43

0.00
0.00

1236.75
1236.75

01
Terrace
Floor

159.63
26.73

132.90
90.68

0.00
42.21

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

00
Total:

100392.29
561.33

99830.96
901.28

447.04
42.21

429.66
3575.68

69825.72
69754.19

24436.91
24436.87

17
Total
Number
of Same
Buildings:

1

Total:
100392.29

561.33
99830.96

901.28
447.04

42.21
429.66

3575.68
69825.72

69754.19
24436.91

24436.87
17

Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Floor Name

StairCase Name
Flight W

idth
Tread W

idth
Riser Height

LOW
ER BASEMENT

FLOOR PLAN
STAIRCASE

1.50
0.300

0.000
Fire Escape Staircase

1.50
0.300

0.000
STAIRCASE

1.50
0.300

0.000
Fire Escape Staircase

1.50
0.300

0.000
UPPER BASEMENT
FLOOR PLAN

STAIRCASE
1.50

0.300
0.000

Fire Escape Staircase
1.50

0.300
0.000

STAIRCASE
1.50

0.300
0.000

Fire Escape Staircase
1.50

0.300
0.000

GROUND AND
PARKING FLOOR
PLAN

STAIRCASE
1.50

0.300
0.145

Fire Escape Staircase
1.50

0.300
0.145

STAIRCASE
1.50

0.300
0.145

Fire Escape Staircase
1.50

0.300
0.145

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
STAIRCASE

1.50
0.300

0.148
Fire Escape Staircase

1.50
0.300

0.148
STAIRCASE

1.50
0.300

0.148
Fire Escape Staircase

1.50
0.300

0.148
TYPICAL -
2,3,4,6,7,9,11,12,14,16,17,18,19 FLOOR PLAN

STAIRCASE
1.50

0.300
0.146

Fire Escape Staircase
1.50

0.300
0.146

STAIRCASE
1.50

0.300
0.146

Fire Escape Staircase
1.50

0.300
0.146

TYPICAL - 5,10,15
FLOOR PLAN

STAIRCASE
1.50

0.300
0.148

Fire Escape Staircase
1.50
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